
REVPART NUMBER

FINISH

DATE    

DRAWN 

NAME

SIZE

MATERIAL

CJ. G. BIR & B W
CWT

AGNER, RAUN NC. AND O.
AGNERHE OMPANIES

WEIGHT

RJF

10/19/2005

6005-T5 ALUMINUM EXTRUSION

BLU404

TRANSITION SLEEVE 1.66 ALUM CAPRAIL TO SCH 40 PIPE

AMILL .126 LBS

(1.06)

n1.370

n1.442

(4.00)

(.030) TYP
(.157) TYP
(5) PLCS

(.48)

(.86)

(1.24)

(1.62)

2.00

.10 X .06 REF 
CHAMFER BOTH ENDS TYP

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

B ADDED .313 SLOT 03/02/10 RJF
A REDRAWN TO EXTRUSION 04/05/07 RJF

(.10)

.313

2.00 MIN
SLOT DEPTH


